Ei

Nanjing Fuxing Station

BEmRIES

BE «RREERH

H’g i‘lij, First Train Last Train Departures
Destination TEH | fEE | TEEH O fIRE
Weekdays Holidays Weekdays Holidays

SRR

Wenhu Line

FALLBTER
Songshan-Xindian Line

BESEIRHR

Transfer Lines

B P UNEET
Tamsui-Xinyi Line

o RAIHER

Zhonghe-Xinlu Line

BL BSGak:

Bannan Line

v Bk

Circular Line

AL

Xinbeitou

INEE
Xiaobitan

<> ?I%U.’Eﬁ To Xiangshan
[HERIERRTSE 1o apingin

MRS

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center

JpZIIES

Taipei Zoo

Ll

Songshan

il

Xindian

chLLIuG
Zhongshan Station
AZIUG

Daan Station

VANl

Songjiang Nanjing Station

[l

Guting Station

2 (= B

Zhongxiao Fuxing Station

PaPSih

Ximen Station

ABERRiG

Dapinglin Station

LEB=EN

Transfer Stations

YT RIS ~ BRRIELS

Songjiang Nanjing Station,

PaPTiL - FTIHLG

Tougqianzhuang Station

» BT RSN

Ximen Station, Xinpu Station, Xinpu Minsheng Station

HSIG ~ RZIL

Guting Station, Jingan Station

AL ~ AEB2un

Zhongshan Station, Beitou Station

T aRIG

Qizhang Station

@ ?I@%%Eﬁ] To Nanshijiao

5t : RINARTIEREIGITE » BEREIBNISE ISR

Note: The above schedule shows train departure times. Actual times may vary. Please wait on the platform ahead of time.

06:05
06:01
06:00
06:00

B2

00:38
00:32
00:47
00:38

BBl E]

Last Train Departures

TEH =

Weekdays Holidays

00:26

00:06
00:32"

00:26
00:380

00:380

00:32

00:26
00:38~

23:30

23:24
23:427<

23:30
23:427«
23:30
23:42 |

23:30

23:42

A ?I]Etﬁﬁrﬁ] To Dingpu *?I%ﬁjtéﬁgﬁﬁ To New Taipei Industrial Park
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